
CelkověNo. JMENO LIGA Klub DIV FINISH AVS

1 30 Libor Pohanka MP KC Brno B 21:57 43.7

2 40 Petr Novák UAC RSC-VCT B 22:02 43.6

3 39 Luděk Blinka MP Silný team Uničov B 22:08 43.4

4 67 Kamil Mráz MP Silný Team Uničov C 22:12 43.2

5 149 Tomáš Celta SPA Didos Friends CLUB B 22:32 42.6

6 60 Radek Vaňkát UAC Cyklosport Kern C 22:40 42.4

7 46 Roman Galatík CK Frenštát p.R. B 22:47 42.1

8 85 Martin Rytych SAL EXE Jeans Chomutov B 22:57 41.8

9 48 Oldřich Tesař MP SC Mirva Svitavy B 23:00 41.7

10 111 František Raboň ŠUAC CK Sportblaţek.cz D 23:05 41.6

11 19 Jiří Skýba A 23:06 41.6

12 45 Michal Šupol SAL Exe Jeans Chomutov B 23:17 41.2

13 73 Tomáš Vitáček UAC Viessman Team C 23:22 41.1

14 2 Jiří Klíma MP AD Cyklo Brodek A 23:24 41.0

15 37 Roman Hanzelín ŠUAC Author team Stupno B 23:28 40.9

16 112 Jaroslav BergmanMP KC Brno D 23:28 40.9

17 8 Petr Kohlbeck ŠUAC CK Kramolín A 23:30 40.9

18 103 Radoslav Krumer UAC CUBE Team D 23:32 40.8

19 161 Ondřej Fierla SPAC CK FESO Petřvald J 23:34 40.7

20 102 Josef Slezák MP KCK Zlín D 23:37 40.6

21 35 Adam Cetl ŠUAC Rotobike Team B 23:38 40.6

22 71 Jan Svoboda ŠUAC Ramala Muška C 23:39 40.6

23 68 Tomáš Viktorin SAL SKP Sokolov C 23:43 40.5

24 130 Jiří Kasal SAL KC Kooperativa E 23:49 40.3

25 65 Petr Michal UAC CSK Markus C 23:50 40.3

26 31 Jiří Humplík UAC H-H Smíchov B 23:50 40.3

27 47 Bedřich Průcha ŠUAC Cykloservex Chotěšov B 24:05 39.9

28 72 Martin Švec ŠUAC Cyklosport Soukup C 24:12 39.7

29 100 Stanislav Hájek UAC Cyklosport Kern D 24:12 39.7

30 62 Jiří Sekera UAC RSC-VCT C 24:13 39.6

31 5 Milan Miller UAC CK Královice A 24:13 39.6

32 138 Milan Masný MP Racing Olešná E 24:18 39.5

33 43 Dalibor Johánek ŠUAC Prodoli Remerx B 24:21 39.4

34 105 Jaromír Eiselt ŠUAC Author team Stupno D 24:23 39.4

35 3 Jakub Ţelina UAC Varta TJ sokol Králův Dvůr A 24:31 39.2

36 61 Jiří Juránek ŠUAC Ramala Muška C 24:40 38.9

37 150 Zdeněk Drábek MP SC Mirva Svitavy B 24:41 38.9

38 6 Rudolf Kadlec UAC KPO A 24:44 38.8

39 108 Petr Baran SP Bagbike D 24:52 38.6

40 9 Tomáš Vacek ŠUAC Stavmal Klatovy A 24:54 38.6

41 70 Josef MartinovskýŠUAC Ramala Muška C 24:58 38.5

42 160 Václav Viktorin SAL CK Team Bike Březová J 25:03 38.3

43 113 Ladislav Pelc SPAC CK Frenštát p.R. D 25:07 38.2

44 134 Zdeněk Joch UAC CK a je to E 25:11 38.1

45 140 Miloslav Šustr ŠUAC Richo Impromat Tábor E 25:14 38.0

46 42 Václav Cafourek UAC Strahovští osvoboditelé siln B 25:20 37.9

47 34 Karel Dvořák ŠUAC JIKO Čácha Sušice B 25:21 37.9

48 107 Tibor Csipka SAL CK Team Bike Březová D 25:25 37.8

49 44 Pavel Veselý JAL Prodoli Remerx B 25:27 37.7



50 131 Zdeněk Šlehofer JAL SCK Šlauf Příbram E 25:36 37.5

51 36 Milan Brandejs UAC Varta TJ soklo Králův Dvůr B 25:39 37.4

52 7 Martin Vodák ŠUAC CK Sportblaţek.cz A 25:41 37.4

53 182 Barbora HirmanováŠUAC Duratec Team Z 25:46 37.3

54 167 Miroslav Thůma UAC KC Nové Strašecí J 25:47 37.2

55 66 Jan Kunický SPAC ZAF Velasport Velké Pavlovic C 25:52 37.1

56 109 karel Klasna ŠUAC Stavmal Klatovy D 25:56 37.0

57 135 Antonín Jeţek SAL TJ DTN Kadaň E 26:00 36.9

58 32 Jan Topfer SAL Velosport Favorit Bílina B 26:20 36.5

59 166 Jan Pastušek SPAC CK Hobby Bohumín J 26:30 36.2

60 33 Rostislav Kadlec SAL Velosport Favorit Bílina B 26:44 35.9

61 162 Michal Pecha SPAC CK FESO Petřvald J 26:44 35.9

62 137 Jaroslav Plánička ŠUAC AKŠ Team Klatovy E 26:45 35.9

63 133 Václav HrachovinaUAC Varta TJ sokol Králův Dvůr E 26:50 35.8

64 38 Václav Píša ŠUAC Xtrem Racing Hluboká /n.Vlta B 26:51 35.8

65 69 Zdeněk Matějka ŠUAC Cykloservex Chotěšov C 27:03 35.5

66 186 Monika SimonováMP TJ Sokol Česká Třebová Z 27:04 35.5

67 163 Martin Janko SPAC CK FESO Petřvald J 27:25 35.0

68 180 Lenka Sýkorová UAC Volovo Auto Hase Z 27:34 34.8

69 101 Josef Kronich SAL Velosport Favorit Bílina D 27:40 34.7

70 181 Hana Doleţalová UAC Varta TJ soklo Králův Dvůr Z 27:51 34.5

71 104 Jaroslav Jirásek UAC KC Nové Strašecí D 27:58 34.3

72 184 Lucie Nováková SPAC SK Šafrata Bohumín Z 28:09 34.1

73 188 Lucie Lukešová ŠUAC CK Šukačka Z 28:36 33.6

74 187 Romana DaněčkováSPAC Loko Krnov Z 29:11 32.9

75 189 Lucie Břečková SPAC CK Hobby Bohumín Z 29:11 32.9

76 190 Martina Novotná SPAC Didos Friends Club Z 29:31 32.5

77 185 Edita Nesvedová ŠUAC Velosport Domaţlice Z 29:32 32.5

78 132 Jan Glogar SPAC Yogi Racing Ostrava E 29:53 32.1

79 164 Tomáš Kalivoda J 31:39 30.3

80 183 Andrea Mašková ŠUAC Duratec Team Z 32:14 29.8

A

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 19 Skýba Jiří   23:06

2 2 Klíma Jiří AD Cyklo Brodek MP   23:24

3 8 Kohlbeck Petr CK Kramolín ŠUAC   23:30

4 5 Miller Milan CK Královice UAC   24:13

5 3 Ţelina Jakub Varta TJ sokol Králův Dvůr UAC   24:31

6 6 Kadlec Rudolf KPO UAC   24:44

7 9 Vacek Tomáš Stavmal Klatovy ŠUAC   24:54

8 7 Vodák Martin CK Sportblaţek.cz ŠUAC   25:41

1 Duchoň Stanislav MP

4 Beránek Milan Varta TJ sokol Králův Dvůr UAC

B

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 30 Pohanka Libor KC Brno MP   21:57

2 40 Novák Petr RSC-VCT UAC   22:02

3 39 Blinka Luděk Silný team Uničov MP   22:08

4 149 Celta Tomáš Didos Friends CLUB SPA   22:32



5 46 Galatík Roman CK Frenštát p.R.   22:47

6 85 Rytych Martin EXE Jeans Chomutov SAL   22:57

7 48 Tesař Oldřich SC Mirva Svitavy MP   23:00

8 45 Šupol Michal Exe Jeans Chomutov SAL   23:17

9 37 Hanzelín Roman Author team Stupno ŠUAC   23:28

10 35 Cetl Adam Rotobike Team ŠUAC   23:38

11 31 Humplík Jiří H-H Smíchov UAC   23:50

12 47 Průcha Bedřich Cykloservex Chotěšov ŠUAC   24:05

13 43 Johánek Dalibor Prodoli Remerx ŠUAC   24:21

14 150 Drábek Zdeněk SC Mirva Svitavy MP   24:41

15 42 Cafourek Václav Strahovští osvoboditelé silnic UAC   25:20

16 34 Dvořák Karel JIKO Čácha Sušice ŠUAC   25:21

17 44 Veselý Pavel Prodoli Remerx JAL   25:27

18 36 Brandejs Milan Varta TJ soklo Králův Dvůr UAC   25:39

19 32 Topfer Jan Velosport Favorit Bílina SAL   26:20

20 33 Kadlec Rostislav Velosport Favorit Bílina SAL   26:44

21 38 Píša Václav Xtrem Racing Hluboká /n.Vltavou ŠUAC   26:51

41 Killinger Ludvík Cyklo Team Kelli SAL

C

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 67 Mráz Kamil Silný Team Uničov MP   22:12

2 60 Vaňkát Radek Cyklosport Kern UAC   22:40

3 73 Vitáček Tomáš Viessman Team UAC   23:22

4 71 Svoboda Jan Ramala Muška ŠUAC   23:39

5 68 Viktorin Tomáš SKP Sokolov SAL   23:43

6 65 Michal Petr CSK Markus UAC   23:50

7 72 Švec Martin Cyklosport Soukup ŠUAC   24:12

8 62 Sekera Jiří RSC-VCT UAC   24:13

9 61 Juránek Jiří Ramala Muška ŠUAC   24:40

10 70 Martinovský Josef Ramala Muška ŠUAC   24:58

11 66 Kunický Jan ZAF Velasport Velké Pavlovice SPAC   25:52

12 69 Matějka Zdeněk Cykloservex Chotěšov ŠUAC   27:03

64 Duchoň Stanislav Silný team Uničov MP

D

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 111 Raboň František CK Sportblaţek.cz ŠUAC   23:05

2 112 Bergman Jaroslav KC Brno MP   23:28

3 103 Krumer Radoslav CUBE Team UAC   23:32

4 102 Slezák Josef KCK Zlín MP   23:37

5 100 Hájek Stanislav Cyklosport Kern UAC   24:12

6 105 Eiselt Jaromír Author team Stupno ŠUAC   24:23

7 108 Baran Petr Bagbike SP   24:52

8 113 Pelc Ladislav CK Frenštát p.R. SPAC   25:07

9 107 Csipka Tibor CK Team Bike Březová SAL   25:25

10 109 Klasna karel Stavmal Klatovy ŠUAC   25:56

11 101 Kronich Josef Velosport Favorit Bílina SAL   27:40

12 104 Jirásek Jaroslav KC Nové Strašecí UAC   27:58

106 Kotrba Jiří Stavmal Klatovy ŠUAC

110 Killinger Ludvík Cyklo Team Kelli SAL

E



DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 130 Kasal Jiří KC Kooperativa SAL   23:49

2 138 Masný Milan Racing Olešná MP   24:18

3 134 Joch Zdeněk CK a je to UAC   25:11

4 140 Šustr Miloslav Richo Impromat Tábor ŠUAC   25:14

5 131 Šlehofer Zdeněk SCK Šlauf Příbram JAL   25:36

6 135 Jeţek Antonín TJ DTN Kadaň SAL   26:00

7 137 Plánička Jaroslav AKŠ Team Klatovy ŠUAC   26:45

8 133 Hrachovina Václav Varta TJ sokol Králův Dvůr UAC   26:50

9 132 Glogar Jan Yogi Racing Ostrava SPAC   29:53

136 Linek Josef Stavmal Klatovy ŠUAC

139 Zyka Milan Pells Team MP

J

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 161 Fierla Ondřej CK FESO Petřvald SPAC   23:34

2 160 Viktorin Václav CK Team Bike Březová SAL   25:03

3 167 Thůma Miroslav KC Nové Strašecí UAC   25:47

4 166 Pastušek Jan CK Hobby Bohumín SPAC   26:30

5 162 Pecha Michal CK FESO Petřvald SPAC   26:44

6 163 Janko Martin CK FESO Petřvald SPAC   27:25

7 164 Kalivoda Tomáš   31:39

Z

DIVPLACENo. Prijmeni Jmeno Klub Liga FINISH

1 182 Hirmanová Barbora Duratec Team ŠUAC   25:46

2 186 Simonová Monika TJ Sokol Česká Třebová MP   27:04

3 180 Sýkorová Lenka Volovo Auto Hase UAC   27:34

4 181 Doleţalová Hana Varta TJ soklo Králův Dvůr UAC   27:51

5 184 Nováková Lucie SK Šafrata Bohumín SPAC   28:09

6 188 Lukešová Lucie CK Šukačka ŠUAC   28:36

7 187 Daněčková Romana Loko Krnov SPAC   29:11

8 189 Břečková Lucie CK Hobby Bohumín SPAC   29:11

9 190 Novotná Martina Didos Friends Club SPAC   29:31

10 185 Nesvedová Edita Velosport Domaţlice ŠUAC   29:32

11 183 Mašková Andrea Duratec Team ŠUAC   32:14


